WEEKEND SALE: SALE:

30% OFF* ONLINE

Use Code: WEEKEND30
ENDS IN:
Close

Product Recall

997994070

This recall is a precaution over concerns of the safety of the above product. Euro Car Parts Ltd would like to reassure customers that there have been no reported cases of injury resulting from this product..

The product number affected is 997 99 4070.

If you purchased this product from Euro Car Parts please refrain from using the product immediately and remove any batteries from the remote control device before switching off.

Please contact our customer services team on +44 (0) 203 788 7842 or alternatively visit your nearest Euro Car Parts branch to return the product and obtain a full refund.

 

Regards

Euro Car Parts

997994200 997994210 Icon

This recall – is a precaution because of concerns over the safety labelling of the toy. Euro Car Parts Ltd would like to reassure customers that there have been no reported cases of illness or injury resulting from this product.

The product numbers affected are 997 99 4200 / 997 99 4210.

If you bought one of these toys from Euro Car Parts please contact our customer services on +44 (0) 203 788 7842 to return the product and arrange a full refund.

 

Regards

Euro Car Parts

Where's My Nearest Store?
200+ Stores Nationwide